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RETIREMENT ADVISORS 

INVESTMENT VENDOR 
(WEBSITE) 
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(CONTACT INFORMATION) 

RETIREMENT ADVISOR 
(CONTACT INFORMATION) 

  AIG Retirement Services 

(www.valic.com/utsystem)  

(800) 448-2542 

 

 

Victor M. Gomez 

Luis Navarro 

Manuel Pedroza 

 

 

(915) 491-8326 

(915) 401-5939 

(915) 319-9315 

 

 

victor.gomez@aig.com 

luis.navarro@aig.com  

manuel.pedroza@aig.com  

 

  
Fidelity Investments 

(www.netbenefits.com/ut) 

(800) 343-0860 

Christopher Bailey 

Christine Jasek 

Walter Johns 

Donna Pair 

Miguel Salazar 

(800) 248-4213 

(800) 248-4213 

(817) 474-7805 

(800) 343-0860 

(800) 248-4213 

christopher.bailey.FCSCSS@fmr.com  

christine.jasek@fmr.com  

walter.johns@fmr.com  

donna.pair@fmr.com  

miguel.salazar@fmr.com  

 Lincoln Financial Group 

(www.lfg.com/ut) 

(800) 454-6265 *8 

Charles Lambeth 

Janet Mooney 

Sharon Nyamboli 

Rob Sesich 

(915) 543-5630 

(469) 486-1053 

(832) 593-1351 

(915) 543-5630 

Andy.Lambeth@lfg.com  

janet.mooney@LFG.com  

sharon.nyamboli@lfg.com  

rob.Sesich@lfg.com  

 TIAA 

(www.tiaa.org/public/tcm/utexas/home) 

(800) 842-2776 

Sean Mossman 

Joy Doss 

Luis Gurrusquieta 

(214) 626-8317 

(972) 745-9867 

(214) 626-8087 

smossman@tiaa.org  

jdoss@tiaa.org  

luis.gurrusquieta@tiaa.org  

  Voya Financial 

(utsaver.com/voya) 

(800) 584-6001 

Leigh V. Bloss (915) 543-4900 leigh.bloss@voyafa.com   
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